

Court No. - 70

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 11862 of 2023

Applicant :- Saurabh Kumar Bajpai

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Raju Ratan Chauhan, Vipin Kumar Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Sandhya Sharma, Shree Prakash Giri

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori, J.

Due to paucity of time the matter could not be taken up today.

List on 19.04.2024.

Order Date :- 8.4.2024

Vikram